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Sl Khata
No. No.
(1) (2)
1 15
2 31
3 50
4 53
5 62
6 85
7 221/67
8 205
9 58

Plot .
No.

(3)

423

402
403
424

556
420

602

558

399
401
419
429
430
594
591/618
352
400
404
603
594/630
592
593
595
602/613
552
551
553
554
555
549
550
604
425
426
428
548
398

427
434

Kisam Total Area

(4)

Pala-ll

Sarad-lll
Sarad-lll
Patita

Pala-ll
Pala-ll

Patita

Pala-ll

Nadi
Patita
Pala-ll
Pala-ll
Patita
Nadi
Pala-ll
Patita
Nadi
Patita
Nadi
Nadi
Pala-ll
Patita
Pala-ll
Patita
Smasan
Smasan
Smasan
Smasan
Smasan
Pala-ll
Pala-ll
Nadi
Rasta
Pala-ll
Patita
Nadi
Nadi

Pala-ll
Sarad-lI

2

LAND SCHEDULE

(5)
in Acre
0.16

0.20
0.23
0.08

0.08
0.23

0.77

Acquired
area

(6)
in Acre
0.06

0.04
0.08
0.03

0.05
0.20

0.08

Name of the Recorded
Tenant

(7)

Nanda Kishore Ojha, S/o Bhikari Ojha
& others,Vill Kasoti.

Rajendra Ojha & others,S/o Jogi
Ojha,Caste Kamara,Vill Kasoti.

Bhagaban Palei, S/o Pahali Palei &
others, Caste Gopala,Vill Kasoti.
Rajendra Ojha & others, S/o Jogi
Ojha, Caste Kamara, Vill Kasoti.
Krushna Nayak,Sirishi Nayak,

S/o Bichhanna Nayak, Caste Gopala,
Vill Kasoti.

Sukadev Palei, S/o Maguni Palei,
Caste Gopala, Vill Kasoti.

Shree Jagannath Mahapravu Puri Niz
Dakhal Mrft.Prasanna.

Siba Nayak, Harmohan Nayak, Shyam
Sundar Nayak, s/o Burundu Nayak.
Girish Ch. Nayak, Bidyadhar Nayak,
S/o Mani Nayak.
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